Yrnosbi# guBaH - Palmera 499,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbiCcOoTa cnaa4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
QyHKLUMN

Yron

LiseT

MaTepuan
HonosHnTeNbHblIe YHKLNN
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

849,00 €

244

163

89

48

52

be3 awmka ons 6enbs, HeBblABUXHOM
Mpasbiii EEg,

XKEentbin

[MNoTHasa TKaHb

Perynunpyemblie NoAroJIOBHUKN

MeTann

BbICOKOK@4YeCTBEHHbIN MPY>XXUHHbIA CEPAEYHUK
Palmera-78228729




